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Women / 10 / L10B2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Slappey1087
Starlight Gymnastics

9.500 9.350 9.5509.250 37.650
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Angelina Giancroce1034
Haydens GA

9.125 9.350 9.4259.450 37.350
4 1T 1 4 2 

2 

Cally Nixon1041
International Miami

9.150 8.900 9.4759.400 36.925
2T 4 2 3 3 

3 

Sydney Laird1011
First In Flight NC

9.075 8.800 9.5008.750 36.125
5 5 6 2 4T

4T

Sydney Marler1089
Suncoast

8.700 9.150 8.9259.350 36.125
6 3 3 6 4T

4T

Jorin Fredman1061
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.150 7.700 8.4008.600 33.850
2T 6 7 7 6 

6 

Daniela Estupinan1040
International Miami

8.425 7.275 8.9759.100 33.775
7 7 5 5 7 

7 

Johanna Sotillo1003
Club Bejarano VEN

__.___ 0.000 7.6508.400 16.050
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / L10B2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Beth Roberts1010
Dream It

9.150 8.475 8.9009.150 35.675
2 4 2 3T 1 

1 

Majesta Valentine1045
KMC Gymnastics

9.350 8.400 9.1258.450 35.325
1 5T 5 1 2 

2 

Tatianna Morehouse1101
Victory GTC

8.800 8.950 8.6758.200 34.625
5 1 6 6 3 

3 

Rachel Lee1043
KMC Gymnastics

8.700 7.850 8.9259.000 34.475
7 7 3 2 4 

4 

Lindsey Walker1102
Victory GTC

8.850 7.625 7.9759.250 33.700
4 8 1 8 5 

5 

Catherine Faulkner1060
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.025 8.400 7.5008.550 33.475
3 5T 4 9 6 

6 

Libby Barbour1009
Dream It

8.450 8.525 8.7007.500 33.175
8 3 9 5 7 

7 

Elid Helwigg1042
International Miami

8.300 8.575 8.3507.600 32.825
9 2 8 7 8 

8 

Hannah Norman1044
KMC Gymnastics

8.750 6.600 8.9007.650 31.900
6 9 7 3T 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 International Miami 10S 103.525 25.875 24.750 26.100 26.800
22 1 1

2 KMC Gymnastics 10S 101.700 26.800 22.850 25.100 26.950
11 2 2
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